plication of Giuseppa wife of Ganni Haber, Monday, 15th 
June. 19.81 from 9.00 a.m. to noon has been fixed for the 
SALE BY UCITATION in which extraneous parties may 
bid and which is to be held at it-Tokk, Victoria, Gozo of 
the premises No. 28, St. Theodora Street, Xewkija valued one 
thousand eight hundred pounds (£1,800). 

This said premises will be sold as described in the re­
po:rt oif :Architect and Civil Engineer David' Pace, B.Arcb., 
A. & C.E. filed in the Writ-of-Summons No. 24/1976 "Theo­
dora Xuereb et vs Giuseppa wife of Ganni Haber" sworn 
to by him on the 26th February, 1981.